

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 104717419

Data publicarii	25.10.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.624,43 RON - 4.624,43 RON

Descriere: ROATA ROABA 3.5-8: 1 x BUC 50.4202= 50.4202 SURUB LCH 8X70MM: 16 x BUC 0.8403= 13.4454 POLI TEU 25X25: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 POLI MUFA 32-25: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 STUT 3/4-1/2: 2 x BUC 17.647= 35.2941 PAPUC REAZAM 81X60X102X4: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 ZAVOR 65MM: 2 x BUC 3.3614= 6.7227 DILUANT NITRO D209 0.9L: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 ROLA VELUR 10CM: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 MANER ROLA10/26CM: 2 x BUC 3.7815= 7.563 OSKAR BETON EMAIL GALBEN 2.5L: 2 x BUC 163.8656= 327.7311 PENSULA PROFI 50MM: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 KOBER A 0.75L: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 SET FIX WC: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 ULEI LANT 3L: 1 x BUC 29.4118= 29.4118 SPACLU INOX 80MM: 1 x BUC 9.2437= 9.2437 SPACLU 50MM: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 SPACLU 150MM: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 SILICON ACRILIC TURBO: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 CHIT DE CUTIT 0.8KG: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 BAGHETE B10: 10 x BUC 5.8824= 58.8235 SILICON POLISTIREN 50A: 2 x BUC 12.605= 25.2101 SILICON ACRILIC STRUCTURAT: 2 x BUC 14.2857= 28.5714 SUPORT CALORIFER: 3 x BUC 12.605= 37.8151 OSKAR AQUA ORANGE 0.6L: 1 x BUC 34.479= 34.479 OSKAR AQUA MATT VO: 1 x BUC 34.4622= 34.4622 OSKAR AQUA MATT TURCOAZ: 1 x BUC 34.479= 34.479 SACI MENAJ 240L: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 ROATA ROABA PLINA GALBENA: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 BUTUC 70/25/35: 1 x BUC 33.6134= 33.6134 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 105X105X90MM: 6 x BUC 7.563= 45.3782 PENSULA PROFI 50MM: 4 x BUC 5.8824= 23.5294 CAMERA ROATA ROABA 4-8: 2 x BUC 18.4874= 36.9748 STARTER S10: 5 x BUC 2.521= 12.605 SILICON POLISTIREN
